Individual Best Times (Masters)

Rob Arnold - (4052) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

39.73
40.21
40.80

41.14

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

41.14
40.80
39.73

40.21

Copyright 2024

247
238
228

223

223
228
247
238

Round

Round

Swim
Date

10/01/09
30/11/08
26/09/15
16/07/22

Swim
Date

16/07/22
26/09/15
10/01/09
30/11/08

Meet

Shrewsbury Masters Meet
4th Etwall Eagles Masters (LM)
Cheshire Masters 2015

Cheshire County Masters Championship

Meet

Cheshire County Masters Championship
Cheshire Masters 2015
Shrewsbury Masters Meet

4th Etwall Eagles Masters (LM)

Venue

Shrewsbury
Derby
Macclesfield

Stockport

Venue

Stockport
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury

Derby
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Licence Level

MAS183 0
MAS107 0
MAS558 0
MAS969 0

Licence Level

MAS969 0
MAS558 0
MAS183 0
MAS107 0
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