## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Rob Arnold - (4052) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
39.73	247		10/01/09	Shrewsbury Masters Meet	Shrewsbury	MAS183	0
40.21	238		30/11/08	4th Etwall Eagles Masters (LM)	Derby	MAS107	0
40.80	228	Н	26/09/15	Cheshire Masters 2015	Macclesfield	MAS558	0
41.14	223	Н	16/07/22	Cheshire County Masters Championship	Stockport	MAS969	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
41.14	223	Н	16/07/22	Cheshire County Masters Championship	Stockport	MAS969	0
40.80	228	Н	26/09/15	Cheshire Masters 2015	Macclesfield	MAS558	0
39.73	247		10/01/09	Shrewsbury Masters Meet	Shrewsbury	MAS183	0
40.21	238		30/11/08	4th Etwall Eagles Masters (LM)	Derby	MAS107	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS